12/5/22, 11:08 AM

Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.N0:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.
8 Temasek Boulevard, #04-01 Suntec Tower Three

Our File No: CS4/EGI22008086/GCY3E2

Singapore 038988 Date: 05/12/2022
REFERENCE
Insured/Claimant: MAH CHIN FATT Policy No: DMPG22000272
Date of Loss: 18/08/2022 Nature of Claim: oD Claim No: CDMPG22001706
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SKX9984U
Make & Model: HONDA VEZEL, 1.5 X (A) Engine No: L15B4025776
Reg. Date: 05/01/2016 (Man. Year: 2015) Chassis No: RU11105775
Colour: White Odometer: 0 km
Engine Capacity: 1496 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: S%$51,000.00
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 215/60 R16 Rear Tyre Size: 215/60 R16
Front Left Side: Falken 6 mm Rear Left Side: Falken 6 mm
Front Right Side: Falken 6 mm Rear Right Side: Falken 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 60,159.10 34,724.52 25,434.58 42.28
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 5,100.00 4,000.00 1,100.00 21.57
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S$) 65,259.10 38,724.52 26,534.58 40.66
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 4,568.14 2,710.72 1,857.42 40.66
Nett Amount (S$) 69,827.24 41,435.24 28,392.00 40.66
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 23/08/2022
William's Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)
. . BLK 3 WOODLANDS ROAD 391-B YEW TEE
Date Inspected: 24/08/2022 Inspected At: INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
Singapore 677965
Estimated Period of Repair: 20.0 days
Adjuster:  XING GUO QIANG Manager: CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but

any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.
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(REPAIR COST NOT CONCLUDE)
(EXCLUDE CHECK ITEMS S$$14,727.76 NETT)
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REPAIR DETAILS
Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Adjuster Report

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 24 Nov 2022)

Parts: M1-SUV HONDA VEZEL 1.5 X (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SKX9984U)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Recommended Parts

No.
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Qty Part No.
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Particulars

*FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS

*FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING
*FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS RAIN SENSOR
*FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS REAR SEE MIRROR
*FRONT PILLAR - INNER GARNISH LH

*FRONT PILLAR - INNER GARNISH - RH
*FRONT DASHBOARD PANEL FACILA
*DASHBOARD / INSTRUMENT PANEL INNER SUPPORT
*FRONT DASHBOARD PANEL SIDE COVER GARNISH - LH
*GLOVE BOX

*GLOVE BOX HOUSING

*FRONT DASHBOARD PANEL RADIO GARNISH
*AIRCON EVOPORATOR COOLING COIL
*AIRCON LOUVER GARNISH - H

*AIRCON LOUVER GARNISH CENTRE

*AIRCON LOUVER GARNISH - RH
*INSTRUMENT PANEL INNER SEAL

*SPEEDO METER ASSY

*SPEEDO METER SENSOR

*SPEEDO METER GARNISH

*AUTO GEAR LEVEL COVER

*AUTO GEAR LEVER NOB

*GEAR LEVEL COVER INNER SUPPORT

*AUTO GEAR BOX CONSOLE BOX ASSY
*HAND BRAKE SWITCH

*BBC UNIT 06317-T7A-000

*ECU CONTROLLER UNIT

*SET MAIN CABLE

*FUSE BOX

*SET FLOOR MATT COMPLETE

*ROOF TOP PANEL LINING

*ROOF TOP PANEL LINING SIDE HANDLE
*ROOF TOP PANEL LINING ROOM LAMP

*ROOF TOP PANEL LINING REAR SAFETY BELT
*SUN VISOR - LH -RH

*FRONT DOOR TRIM BOARD PANEL - LH - RH

*FRONT DOOR TRIM BOARD PANEL MAIN CONTROL SWITCH - RH
*FRONT DOOR TRIM BOARD PANEL CONTROL SWICTH - LH

*FRONT DOOR TRIM BOARD SPEAKER - RH
*FRONT DOOR TRIM BOARD SPEAKER - LH
*FRONT DOOR RUBBER - LH
*FRONT DOOR RUBBER - RH

Condition Repairer's

Burnt
Burnt
* Check
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
* Check
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
* Check
* Check
* Check
* Check
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt

1,950.60F
198.20F
320.10F
196.30F
189.20F
189.20F
1,087.10F
557.90F
298.40F
289.60F
175.20F
208.20F
189.30F
247.20F
189.20F
185.20F
167.20F
1,579.20F
367.20F
182.50F
134.20F
236.30F
78.20F
1,587.20F
156.80 F
1,980.20F
3,201.30F
11,000.00 F
1,350.20F
1,897.40F
1,289.30F
628.80F
281.40F
220.00F
570.40F
1,160.00 F
487.10F
246.30F
210.20F
210.20F
329.20F
329.20F

Amount

*1,950.60 FL
*198.20 FL
*FL
*196.30 FL
*189.20 FL
*189.20 FL
*1,087.10 FL
"FL
*298.40 FL
*289.60 FL
*175.20 FL
*298.20 FL
*189.30 FL
*247.20FL
*189.20 FL
*185.20 FL
*167.20 FL
*1,579.20 FL
*367.20 FL
*182.50 FL
*134.20 FL
*236.30 FL
*78.20 FL
*1,587.20 FL
*156.80 FL
"FL

"FL

"FL

"FL
*1,897.40 FL
*1,289.30 FL
*628.80 FL
*281.40 FL
*220.00 FL
*570.40 FL
*1,160.00 FL
*487.10 FL
*246.30 FL
*210.20 FL
*210.20 FL
*329.20 FL
*329.20 FL

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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No.
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70
71
72
73

Qty Part No.
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1

Adjuster Report

Particulars

*FRONT STEP PANEL GARNISH - LH

*FRONT STEP PANEL GARNISH - RH

*REAR DOOR TRIM BOARD PANEL - LH RH

*REAR DOOR TRIM BOARD CONTROL SWITCH - LH
*REAR DOOR TRIM BOARD CONTROL SWITCH - RH
*FRONT DASH BOARD AIRBAG ASSY

*FRONT STEERING AIRBAG

*SET AIRBAG STEERING SENSER ASSY

*AIRBAG MAIN CONTROL UNIT

*SET AIRBAG FRONTAL SENSER

*FRONT SEAT BELT -LH - RH

*STEERING WHEEL

*STEERING WHEEL CONTRO SWITCH - LH -RH
*REAR SEAT BELT - LH

*REAR SEAT BELT - RH

*REAR SEAT BELT COVER GARNISH - LH

*REAR SEAT BELT COVER GARNISH - RH

*CENTRE PILLAR COVER GARNISH TOP -RH - LH
*CENTRE PILLAR COVER GARNISH LOWER -RH -LH
*AIRCON BLOWER ASSY

*REAR LUGGAGE CABIN TOP COVER

*WIPER PANEL

*SET WIPER BLADE

*FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT

*SET FRONT WINDOW GLASS SOLAR FILM

*SET FRONT & REAR CAR DVR IN UNITCAMERA
*IU BRACKET

*IU UNIT

*RADIO, REVERSE CAMERA AND CD PLAYER

*SET SEATS / CUSHION SPONGE COMPLETE (FRONT & REAR)

*SET FLOOR RUBBER MAT

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListltemDisc.

Condition Repairer's

Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt

178.20F
178.20F
1,040.00F
243.10F
243.10F
2,803.30F
1,250.40F
720.30F
1,452.10F
560.00 F
1,420.00F
2,670.10F
394.40F
380.20F
380.20F
367.20F
367.20F
286.40F
312.60F
1,189.30F
232.10F
326.20F
98.60F
80.00FS
450.00FS
550.00FS
15.00FS
200.00FS
730.00FS
4,500.00FS
100.00FS

Sub Total (S$) 60,159.10
- List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/20.00% (S$)

0.00

Total Parts (S$) 60,159.10

Amount

*178.20 FL
*178.20 FL
*1,040.00 FL
*243.10FL
*243.10FL
*2,803.30 FL
*1,250.40 FL
*720.30FL
*1,452.10 FL
*560.00 FL
*1,420.00 FL
*2,670.10 FL
*394.40 FL
*380.20 FL
*380.20 FL
*367.20 FL
*367.20 FL
*286.40 FL
*312.60 FL
*1,189.30 FL
*232.10FL
*326.20 FL
*98.60 FL
*80.00FS
*450.00 FS
*550.00FS
*15.00FS
*200.00FS
*730.00FS
*4,500.00 FS
*100.00FS

41,749.40

7,024.88

34,724.52

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No

Particulars Lab.Type

Labour Items

1

LABOUR TO REMOVE DAMAGED AIRBAG, SENSERS, SEAT BELTS, New
CHECK & CHANGE NEW PARTS, CONDUCT DIAGNOSIS TEST AND
RESET

LABOUR TO REMOVE UPHOLSTERY SEATS, TRIM BOARD, INNER New
COVER GARNISH, FLOOR MAT ENABLE NECESSARY REPAIR AND
CLEANING WORKS

WIRING JIB - TO CHECK COMPLETE ELECTRICAL SYSTEM, REWIRING New
FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING

LABOUR TO AIRCON JOB, CHECK, DAMAGED AIRCON EVAPORATOR, New
BLOWER, SWICTH AND CHANGE NEW PARTS AND REFILL GAS

TO SPRAY PAINT ON REPLACEMENT PARTS AND FIRE AFFECTED New
AREAS

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Repairer's

800.00

800.00

1,800.00
700.00

1,000.00

5,100.00

Amount

600.00

500.00

1,600.00
400.00

900.00

4,000.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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